11042900 4,037.39 12 BAG 0.360 3,845.13 46,141.56 0.00 0.00 46,141.56 2.50 1,153.54 2.50 1,153.54 48,448.64 

Grand Total 97 2.827 210,147.0

2 

0.00 0.00 210,147.02 5,463.96 5,463.96 221,074.94 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

222.00 

0.00 

0.06 

221,297.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Seven Rupees Only ]